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@ UK Wide Coverage Eb Fast Delivery

Technical specification for:

MAGNUM PLUS 10FT
Cold Storage

Performance Data

@ Hire Heat
Temporary Boiler Hire

G 24-hr Service

Temperature Range

Internal Capacity

Internal Dimensions (Length)
Internal Dimensions (Width)
Internal Dimensions (Height)
Door Opening (WxH)

Refrigerant

Electrical

-40 to + 40 °C
12.6 m*
2,383 mm
2,308 mm
2,294 mm

R-452a

Power Supply

415V /3/50(V/@/Hz)

Plug Type 32A 5 Pin
Max Current 19 A
Physical

Sound Level 90.1 dBA
Weight 2,460 Kg
Dimensions (Length) 2,991 mm
Dimensions (Width) 2,438 mm
Dimensions (Height) 2,591 mm
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