

**Technical specification for:**

# **MAGNUM PLUS 10FT**

## **Cold Storage**



### **Performance Data**

Temperature Range	-40 to + 40 °C
Internal Capacity	12.6 m <sup>3</sup>
Internal Dimensions (Length)	2,383 mm
Internal Dimensions (Width)	2,308 mm
Internal Dimensions (Height)	2,294 mm
Door Opening (WxH)	-
Refrigerant	R-452a

### **Electrical**

Power Supply	415V / 3 / 50 (V / Ø / Hz)
Plug Type	32A 5 Pin
Max Current	19 A

### **Physical**

Sound Level	90.1 dBA
Weight	2,460 Kg
Dimensions (Length)	2,991 mm
Dimensions (Width)	2,438 mm
Dimensions (Height)	2,591 mm